
10.45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:00

3) Feacekeeping and Peacemaking (Laurentian Room)

Chair John Halstead

4) Economics & Peacebuilding (Confederation Room)

Chair John Sigler

Coffee break for ail workshops

Workshops continue

Buffet-Luncheon in the Top of the Hill Room

(Top of the Hill Room)

Elections in Turkey and Greece and their

implications for Cyprus

Speakers Miimtaz Soysal

Byron Theodoropoulos

Chair Bernard Wood

Coffee break

Wrap-up Plenary

Chair- Roger Hill


