		ng and Peacemaking (Laurentian Room) John Halstead	
		& Peacebuilding (Confederation Room) John Sigler	
10:45-11:00	Coffee break fo	r all workshops	
11:00-12:30	Workshops cont		
12:30-13:00	Buffet-Luncheon in the Top of the Hill Room		
13:00-14:30	:30 (Top of the Hill Room)		
		Elections in Turkey and Greece and their mplications for Cyprus	
	Speakers	Mümtaz Soysal	
		Byron Theodoropoulos	
	Chair	Bernard Wood	
14:30-14:45	Coffee break		
14:45-16:00	Wrap-up Plenary		
	Chair: Roger Hill		